
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
PURCHASE OROERS ISSUEO tor F.esh Procurement during Dec' 2024

S
N

Tender No Item/ Nature of lrode of
Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publication
Of NIT

Type of
Bidding

Last Date of
Receipt of
Tender

No. of
Tenders
received

Names of partres found qualified
after Technical evaluation

Whether Ll
was
awarded
the Tender

Conlract No & Date Name of Awardee Value of
Contract

{

1 GEM/2024lB/5505790 Procurement of
LTO 5 Data Tapes
with Barcodes

GeM
Portal

NA Two bid
system

29.10.2024

5

1-KSG Aulomaton P!,t Ltd
2-Lorex lntotech
3-Mestech Computers
4-Oneway lT Solulons Pvt Ltd

5-M/s Rarnbow Enlerprses

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/PO/20
24-2513652 daled
07 12 2024

KSG Automation
Pvt Ltd

73 750 00

2 GETVIC-51 1 687794859737 Prpcurement of
one lronitor

GeM
Portal

NA L1

Purchase
NA

NA NA
Yes co/DtTi PUR/PO/20

24-2513653 daled
07 12 2024

R K Solutions 8.799.S9

3 Quotatron
co/DtF|,/PUFl/2024-25/1 986

Procurement of
Apple iPad with
Cover & Scratch
Guard

Ouotation NA Single bid
System

06.12 2424

3

1-lvlashood Shopping Centr
2-Rohra Computer Products Pvt
Lrd
3-l\,ilastech Computers

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/PO/20
24-25t3654 dated
10 12 2024

lrashood
Shopping Centre

48 249.00

GEMC-51 1687769712250 Procutrement of 5
Laptops

GeM
Portal

NA L,I

Purchase NA NA
Yes co/DrT/PUF|/PO/20

24-2513656 daled
10.12.2024

R V Solutrons

2.39.O25.73

GEMC-51 1687775563352 Procurrement of 6
Laser Pnnters

GeNI
Porta I

NA NA
NA NA

Yes co/DtT/PUR/PO/20
24-2513657 dated
10.12.2024

lvlesha CompLlters

94,517.94

6 Tender No.412 Rate contract for
Bublrsing NlTs rn

Newspapers

Limited
Tender

NA Single bid
System

04 12 2024
2

1-Prechar Communications Pvt Ltd
2-R K Swamy Pvt Ltd

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/PO/20
24-2513658 dated
11.12.2024

Prachar
Communications
Pvt Ltd

20.533 00

7 Ouotation
co t ot N P uN 202 4 -25 I 2082

Procurement of
Apple iPad with
Cover & Scratch
Guard

Olrotation NA Single bid
System

13.12 2024

3

1-Mashood Shopping Centre
2-Mastech Computers
3-Apple Online Store

Yes co/DtT/PUF|iPO/20
24-2513660 dated
16.12 2024

Mashood
Shopping Centre

63,300.00

I Quotation Purchase of DV
SSL Certificate

Ouotation NA Single bid
System

NA
3

1-Adweb Technologies Pvt Ltd
2-GoDaddy
3-Pplus lnfotech Pvt Ltd

Yes co/DtT/PUR/PO/20
24-25t3662 dated
19.12.2024

Adweb
Technologies Pvt
Ltd 5.000 00

I GEMC-51'1 68776381 9760 Purchase of one
laptop

GeM
Portal

NA L1

Purchase
NA

NA NA
Yes CO/DIT/PUR/PO/20

24-2513665 dated
19.12.2024

Solex Advisors Pvt
Ltd

46 500 00

10 Quotation Purchase of Wild
Card SSL
Certificate

Quotation NA Single bid
System

NA
3

1-Adweb Technologies Pvt Ltd
2-GoDaddy
3-Pplus lnfotech Pvt Ltd

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/PO/20
24-2513668 daled
24 12 2024

Adweb
Technologies Pvl
Ltd 19 000 00

11 GEMC-51 1687768569973 Purchase of five
laPtoPS

GeM
Poria I

NA L1

Purchase
NA

NA NA
Yes co/DtT/PUR/PO/20

24-2513669 dated
24.12.2024

R V Solutions

2,29,869.90

1 2 GEM12024t8t5479173 Purchase of 60
Desktop Monitors

GeM
Portal

NA Two bid
system

21.10 2024

8

1-Armee lnfotech
2-Askic Computers
3-Hypher lndaa

4-Jupiter lT India

Yes COi DIT/PUR/PO/20
24-2513670 daled
27.12.2024

Armee lnfotech

3,73,260.00

ahid
o

hlan)(R K shriv.stava)
5r. ManaE€r'lT Sr, MenaBer-lT Chiet Mana8er-Admin

1D

NA4

1,1

Purchase


